FEATURES & BENEFITS:
o 2G ALE: MIL-STD-188-141B/C App A & B
o Linking Protection: MIL-STD-188-141B/C App B
o Link Quality Assessment: LQA
o Radio Control: Transceiver Protocol
o Low Cost: Hardware Installation
o Activation Keys: Unlock Functionality
o Low Power: 600 mW (typical)

* Contact RapidM for Datasheets
TC2 (Hardware only) TC2-04-M-M0-V06 Module: TC2 V4 SDM M0 (H/W)          V06
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2G ALE
3G ALE Fast Link Setup
3G ALE xDL Packet Data
Digital Voice 2400 bps
Encryption 56-bit
OTHER SOFTWARE OPTIONS* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TC2-SW-O-2G-V06 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V06
TC2-SW-O-3G-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538 FLSU, Rad. Ctrl   V06
TC2-SW-O-3D-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538  xDL Pckt Modem   V06
TC2-SW-O-DH-V06 SW MDL-SDVS 2400bps Vocoder, Modem   V06
TC2-SW-O-ED-V06 SW MDL-COMSEC 56bt HVM/xDL/Voc       V06
HF Modem M1 Software Option
HF Modem M2 Software Option
HF Modem M3 Software Option
HF Modem M4 Software Option
TC2-SW-O-M1-V06 SW MDL-M1 (HF 110B, ISB, 110C 6kHz)  V06
TC2-SW-O-M2-V06 SW MDL-M2 (HF S4285, S4539  9600)    V06
TC2-SW-O-M3-V06 SW MDL-M3 (HF 110A, 4415  2400 )     V06
TC2-SW-O-M4-V06 SW MDL-M4 (HF MdM S4539 9600 bps)    V06
AUTOMATIC LINK ESTABLISHMENT
WAVEFORMS
STANDARD
8-FSK according to MIL-STD-188-141C App A. & FED-STD 1045
Doppler lock and track (capture range up to ± 100 Hz, configurable)
Adaptive multi-path tracking, Soft Golay decoding
Adaptive triple word-phase synchronization, lock and track
Linking probability performance 2-3 dB better than MIL-STD-188-141C specification
No LP mode degradation
Concurrent operation with other RM waveforms
MIL-STD-188-141C App A, App B Compliant
TC2 Eval. Kit (Carrier Card, Break-out Cable, PSU) TC2-EV-0011-SPC Bundle: TC2 Eval Kit (TC2 excl.)     V02
EVALUATION KIT* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PROTOCOL
Calling (IND, GRP, NET, All,  Any, Wildcard Call), UUF, AMD, DTM(with or without CRC), (excluding: DBM, AQC-ALE)
Calling POLLING, INLINK, RELINK (ALM support commands)